LOWES

NOWRA HIGH SCHOOL PRICELIST 2022/23

SCHOOL UNIFORMS

Junior Girls Uniform

DRESS
BLOUSE
POLO
SKIRT

SHORTS

SHORTS
SLOPPY JOE
TIGHTS
SOCKS
SHOES

BLUE/WHITE CHECK DRESS

S/S OVERBLOUSE WITH EMB - JUNIOR

POLO TOP WHITE / NAVY WITH PIPING - JUNIOR
NAVY CHECK TARTAN SKIRT A-LINE

NAVY MICROFIBRE SHORTS WITH EMB - SHORT LENGTH

NAVY MICROFIBRE SHORTS WITH EMB - STANDARD LENGTH
NAVY CREW NECK SLOPPY JOE WITH EMB

BLACK JACKIE TIGHTS

WHITE CREW SOCKS

BLACK LEATHER

Senior Girls Uniform

DRESS
BLOUSE

POLO

SKIRT
SHORTS
SHORTS
SLOPPY JOE
TIGHTS
SOCKS

SHOES

BLUE/WHITE CHECK DRESS

S/S OVERBLOUSE WITH NAVY PIPING & EMB - SENIOR
POLO TOP NAVY / WHITE WITH PIPING - SENIOR

NAVY CHECK TARTAN SKIRT A-LINE

NAVY MICROFIBRE SHORTS WITH EMB - SHORT LENGTH
NAVY MICROFIBRE SHORTS WITH EMB - STANDARD LENGTH
NAVY CREW NECK SLOPPY JOE WITH EMB

BLACK JACKIE TIGHTS

WHITE CREW SOCKS

BLACK LEATHER

Junior Boys Uniform

SHIRT
POLO
SHORTS
SHORTS
SLOPPY JOE
SOCKS
SHOES

SS DELUXE WHITE SHIRT WITH EMB - JUNIOR

POLO TOP WHITE / NAVY WITH PIPING - JUNIOR

NAVY MICROFIBRE SHORTS WITH EMB - SHORT LENGTH
NAVY MICROFIBRE SHORTS WITH EMB - STANDARD LENGTH
NAVY CREW NECK SLOPPY JOE WITH EMB

WHITE CREW SOCKS

BLACK LEATHER

Senior Boys Uniform

SHIRT
POLO
SHORTS
SHORTS
SLOPPY JOE
SOCKS
SHOES

SS DELUXE WHITE SHIRT WITH EMB - SENIOR

POLO TOP NAVY / WHITE WITH PIPING - SENIOR

NAVY MICROFIBRE SHORTS WITH EMB - SHORT LENGTH
NAVY MICROFIBRE SHORTS WITH EMB - STANDARD LENGTH
NAVY CREW NECK SLOPPY JOE WITH EMB

WHITE CREW SOCKS

BLACK LEATHER

Sports Uniform

POLO
SHORTS
SHORTS
JACKET

S/S SPORTS POLO WHITE SKY NAVY

NAVY MICROFIBRE SHORTS WITH EMB - SHORT LENGTH
NAVY MICROFIBRE SHORTS WITH EMB - STANDARD LENGTH
NAVY/SKY MICROFIBRE JACKET WITH EMB

TRACKPANTS NAVY FLEECE TRACKPANTS

SOCKS
JOGGERS

Nowra
32-60 East Street, Nowra, 486 2541
(02) 44212709

zero RECEIVE 5% IN REWARD POIN
for mare informarion oieass

WHITE ANKLE
WHITE JOGGERS

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO ALTERATION

SHOP IN STORE OR ONLINE §
www_low o lin b

lowes.com.au/schools-online

WITH YOUR LOWES ZERO CARD YOU WILL RECEIVE 5% DISCOUNT ON EVERY PURCHASE.
TO REDEEM. PLUS GREAT FEATURES AND BENEFITS.
act Erv-Was on 1300 156 937 or zero@biowses com au
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SCAN THIS QR CODE FROM YOUR
B MOBILE PHONE CAMERA TO GO TO WEBSITE
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$72.95
$48.95
$35.95
$63.95

$39.95
$36.95
$41.95

$7.95
$5.95

$72.95
$47.95
$40.95
$63.95
$39.95
$36.95
$41.95

$7.95

$5.95

$38.95
$35.95
$39.95
$36.95
$41.95

$5.95

$47.95
$40.95
$39.95
$36.95
$41.95

$5.95

$39.95
$39.95
$36.95
$71.95
$19.95

$5.95




