



NOWRA HIGH SCHOOL PRICELIST 2022/23

llun	ior	Girl	c I	Ini	iform
IJUH	ш	וובי	5 L	лπ	

DRESS	BLUE/WHITE CHECK DRESS		\$72.95
BLOUSE	S/S OVERBLOUSE WITH EMB - JUNIOR		\$48.95
POLO	POLO TOP WHITE / NAVY WITH PIPING - JUNIOR	FROM	\$35.95
SKIRT	NAVY CHECK TARTAN SKIRT A-LINE		\$63.95
SHORTS	NAVY MICROFIBRE SHORTS WITH EMB - SHORT LENGTH		\$39.95
SHORTS	NAVY MICROFIBRE SHORTS WITH EMB - STANDARD LENGTH	FROM	\$36.95
SLOPPY JOE	NAVY CREW NECK SLOPPY JOE WITH EMB		\$41.95
TIGHTS	BLACK JACKIE TIGHTS		\$7.95
SOCKS	WHITE CREW SOCKS		\$5.95
SHOES	BLACK LEATHER		

Senior Girls Uniform				
DRESS	BLUE/WHITE CHECK DRESS		\$72.95	
BLOUSE	S/S OVERBLOUSE WITH NAVY PIPING & EMB - SENIOR		\$47.95	
POLO	POLO TOP NAVY / WHITE WITH PIPING - SENIOR	FROM	\$40.95	
SKIRT	NAVY CHECK TARTAN SKIRT A-LINE		\$63.95	
SHORTS	NAVY MICROFIBRE SHORTS WITH EMB - SHORT LENGTH		\$39.95	
SHORTS	NAVY MICROFIBRE SHORTS WITH EMB - STANDARD LENGTH	FROM	\$36.95	
SLOPPY JOE	NAVY CREW NECK SLOPPY JOE WITH EMB		\$41.95	
TIGHTS	BLACK JACKIE TIGHTS		\$7.95	
SOCKS	WHITE CREW SOCKS		\$5.95	
SHOES	BLACK LEATHER			

Junior Boys Uniform

SHIRT	SS DELUXE WHITE SHIRT WITH EMB - JUNIOR	FROM	\$38.95
POLO	POLO TOP WHITE / NAVY WITH PIPING - JUNIOR	FROM	\$35.95
SHORTS	NAVY MICROFIBRE SHORTS WITH EMB - SHORT LENGTH		\$39.95
SHORTS	NAVY MICROFIBRE SHORTS WITH EMB - STANDARD LENGTH	FROM	\$36.95
SLOPPY JOE	NAVY CREW NECK SLOPPY JOE WITH EMB		\$41.95
SOCKS	WHITE CREW SOCKS		\$5.95
SHOES	BLACK LEATHER		

Senior Boys Uniform

SHIRT	SS DELUXE WHITE SHIRT WITH EMB - SENIOR		\$47.95
POLO	POLO TOP NAVY / WHITE WITH PIPING - SENIOR	FROM	\$40.95
SHORTS	NAVY MICROFIBRE SHORTS WITH EMB - SHORT LENGTH		\$39.95
SHORTS	NAVY MICROFIBRE SHORTS WITH EMB - STANDARD LENGTH	FROM	\$36.95
SLOPPY JOE	NAVY CREW NECK SLOPPY JOE WITH EMB		\$41.95
SOCKS	WHITE CREW SOCKS		\$5.95
SHOES	BLACK LEATHER		

Sports Uniform

POLO	S/S SPORTS POLO WHITE SKY NAVY	FROM	\$39.95
SHORTS	NAVY MICROFIBRE SHORTS WITH EMB - SHORT LENGTH		\$39.95
SHORTS	NAVY MICROFIBRE SHORTS WITH EMB - STANDARD LENGTH	FROM	\$36.95
JACKET	NAVY/SKY MICROFIBRE JACKET WITH EMB		\$71.95
TRACKPANTS	NAVY FLEECE TRACKPANTS		\$19.95
SOCKS	WHITE ANKLE		\$5.95

JOGGERS WHITE JOGGERS







